
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   

 

 

 
1 
Summer 

Office Hours 

Tuesday & Thursday 

8:00 - 12Noon 

Wednesday 1:00-5:00 

2 3 

 

4 

Queen of Hearts 

Tickets Available 

After 8:30  

Mass 

5 
Summer 

Office Hours 

Tuesday & Thursday 

8:00 - 12Noon 

Wednesday 1:00-5:00 

6 
Summer 

Office Hours 

Tuesday & Thursday 

8:00 - 12Noon 

Wednesday 1:00-5:00 

7 
Summer Office Hours 

Tues & Thurs 8:00 - 12Noon 

Wednesday 1:00-5:00 

Preschool Popsicles 

In the Playground 6:00-6:45 

8 
Summer 

Office Hours 

Tuesday & Thursday 

8:00 - 12Noon 

Wednesday 1:00-5:00 

9 10 

11 
Queen of Hearts Tickets 

Available After 8:30 Mass 

 

12 

Regular Office Hours 

Begin 7:30-3:30 

Monday—Friday 

13  Back to School Night  

5:45 Doors Open 

6:00 Mandatory Meeting in 

Chapel 

6:45 Meet Teachers/Drop 

Supplies  

7:15 Kona Ice Treat 

14 
 

Pre-K—8th 

11:30 Dismissal 

Uniforms Required 

New Family Orientation 

8:30 

15  Feast of the Assumption 

1st School Mass 

1st Full Day of  

School 

Hot Lunch &  

Extended Day  

Begins 

16 
 

17 

 

18 

Queen of Hearts 

Tickets Available 

After 8:30 Mass 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 

22 
Parent Club Meeting 6:30 

Activity  

Center 

 

23 

 School Mass 8:15 
 

 
 

24 

Class of  

2025  

Car Wash 

25 

Queen of Hearts 

Tickets Available 

After 8:30 Mass 

 

26 27 

 

28 29 

 

31 

School  

Mass  

8:15 

 

 

       

  2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
Queen of Hearts Tickets 

Available After 8:30 Mass 

 

2 
NO SCHOOL 

3 4 

 

 

 

1:45/1:55 

5 

 

6 
Grandparents Day Mass 8:15 

followed by classroom visits 

7 

8 
Queen of Hearts Tickets 

Available After 8:30  

Mass 

9 

 

 

10 

 

11 

 

 
 

12 
Student Council  

Speeches & Elections 

13 
Mass 8:15 

9-11 Remembrance Blessing 

for 1st Responders 

 

 

 

14 

15 

1st Family Mass 8:30 

Queen of Hearts Tickets 

Available After 8:30  

Mass 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 
 

20 

School Mass 8:15 
Student Council  

Inductions 

 

 

 

 

21 
90th  

Anniversary Gala Mass  

Celebration 5:00PM 

22 

 
 

23 

 

24 

 
 
 

25 

Fall Picture  

Day 

Dress  

Up Day 

26 
School Advisory Board 

Meeting 6:30 Activity 

Center 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

       

 2024 


