





Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Summer Office Hours Tuesday & Thursday 8:00 - 12Noon Wednesday 1:00-5:00	2	3
4 Queen of Hearts Tickets Available After 8:30 Mass	5 Summer Office Hours Tuesday & Thursday 8:00 - 12Noon Wednesday 1:00-5:00	6 Summer Office Hours Tuesday & Thursday 8:00 - 12Noon Wednesday 1:00-5:00	7 Summer Office Hours Tues & Thurs 8:00 - 12Noon Wednesday 1:00-5:00 <u>Preschool Popsicles</u> In the Playground 6:00-6:45	8 Summer Office Hours Tuesday & Thursday 8:00 - 12Noon Wednesday 1:00-5:00	9 National Book Lovers Day!	10
11 Queen of Hearts Tickets Available After 8:30 Mass Queen Hearts FIND HER?	12 Regular Office Hours Begin 7:30-3:30 Monday—Friday	13 Back to School Night 5:45 Doors Open 6:00 Mandatory Meeting in Chapel 6:45 Meet Teachers/Drop Supplies 7:15 Kona Ice Treat	14 Pre-K—8th 11:30 Dismissal Uniforms Required New Family Orientation 8:30	15 Feast of the Assumption Ist School Mass Ist Full Day of School Hot Lunch & Extended Day Begins	16 SPHILEar	17
18 Queen of Hearts Tickets Available After 8:30 Mass	19	20	21	22 Parent Club Meeting 6:30 Activity Center	23 School Mass 8:15	24 Class of 2025 Car Wash SPLISH SPLASH LITS RAISE SOME CASH!
25 Queen of Hearts Tickets Available After 8:30 Mass WILL YOU ULE YOU Hearts Find HER?	26	27	28	29	31 School Mass 8:15 Spirit Wear	



